Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.
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Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — CD

Bolinda Bolinda

Price

Armstrong, Sally

My Fight for Freedom and Human Rights in Afghanistan

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Pascoe, Bruce Black Duck: A Year at Yumburra 7CD Autobiography $159.95 9781038673831
Moriarty, Nicola Every Last Suspect 9CD Crime & Thriller $179.95 9781460745823
Batty, Rosie Hope 8 CD Autobiography $169.95 9781460737026
Hein, Cathryn The Horseman’s Promise 9CD Romance $179.95 9781038675781
Lyons, John E:’e‘}“g Ovet ::2’::';;0"“ iddle East Memolr - 100D Autobiography $194.95 9781460738023
Beeston, Ariane ,\B,leacda#::s'a? d“ggn'\j"iﬁ%eggi“f%fﬁitﬁ eMBermﬁ" of Motherhood, g oy Autobiography $169.95 9781038673848
Scoullar, Jennifer Brumby’s Run: The Wild Australia Stories #1 9CD Romance $179.95 9781038675804
Hannay, Barbara His Best Friend’s Baby: Outback Babies #1 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038675798
Hawkins, Kelli The Miller Women 8 CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9781460737095
Goodwin, Julie #}gﬂg‘gg@'ﬁ Xﬁgr ;?;‘Sj Elﬂgf,\jams‘i;ggg{ eandfreedom: 4505 Aytobiography $184.95 9781038675835
Lo Bianco, Jenna Love & Rome 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038675828
stooss  orocameons
Kruimink, Kate Heartsease 7CD Literary Fiction $154.95 9781038675811
Medved, Lisa The Engraver's Secret 12CD Historical Fiction $199.95 9781460736951
Beavan, Paula J. Among the Grey Gums 10CD Romance $184.95 9781460736289
Briden, Lara The Metabolism Reset 10CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $184.95 9781038676801
Quinn, Stella Down the Track 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781460736357
Samar, Sima; Outspoken: 10D Autobiography $18495 9781460736883

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD

Pascoe, Bruce

Moriarty, Nicola

Batty, Rosie

Hein, Cathryn

Black Duck: A Year at Yumburra

Every Last Suspect

Hope

The Horseman’s Promise

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Romance

$144.95

$164.95

$154.95

$164.95

9781038673961

9781460745830

9781460737033

9781038676092
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

Armstrong, Sally

Patterson, James;
Crichton, Michael

Griffiths, Elly

Gregory, Philippa

Baldacci, David

Patterson, James;
Born, James 0.

Hoover, Colleen

Halls, Stacey

McCall Smith, Alexander

James, Peter

Lawrence, Mark

Wassmer, Julie

Beaton, M.C.;
Green, R.W.

Shriver, Lionel

Goldis, Jaclyn

My Fight for Freedom and Human Rights in Afghanistan

Eruption

The Midnight Hour: Brighton Mysteries #6

Fallen Skies

A Calamity of Souls

Crosshairs: Michael Bennett #16

Too Late

The Household

The Conditions of Unconditional Love: Isabel Dalhousie #15

They Thought | Was Dead: Sandy's Story

The Book That Broke the World: The Library Trilogy #2

Murder at the Allotment: Whitstable Pearl Mystery #10

Death of a Spy: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #36

Mania

The Main Character

10CD

8CD

10CD

10 CD

7CD

10 CD

10CD

7CD

10CD

10 CD

6CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

$184.95

$159.95

$184.95

$184.95

$159.95

$184.95

$184.95

$154.95

$184.95

$184.95

$144.95

$184.95

$184.95

$184.95

9781038675583

9781038675576

9781038675590

9781035053438

9781038672162

9781038675613

9781038675620

9781038675606

9781035054503

9780008698461

9781038673800

9781038673787

9780008698669

9781038673794

QTY Author Title Format Genre NZDP::;:I?GST ISBN Cost
Lyons, John F;:Lce"lj‘ga?;’:t’i;l’:g‘::';goﬁ (:V"d‘"e EastMemoir= 1MP3CD  Autobiography $179.95 9781460738030
Beeston, Ariane ,\Bﬂi‘aa#;;'a? d”gén"fifgegé \((:?(Ufrsois: tﬁeMBemr of Motherhood, 4 vinsery  Autobiography $15495 9781038673978
Scoullar, Jennifer Brumby’s Run: The Wild Australia Stories #1 1 MP3CD Romance $164.95 9781038676115
Hannay, Barbara His Best Friend’s Baby: Outback Babies #1 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038676108
Hawkins, Kelli The Miller Women 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $154.95 9781460737101
Gooduwin, Julie #}gﬁggggrﬁ XSSWU;?:S ?ﬂgfﬁgft;ggg{ e and Freedom: 4 yioson  Autobiography $160.95 9781038676146
Lo Bianco, Jenna Love & Rome 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038676139
stosss ootz
Kruimink, Kate Heartsease 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $139.95 9781038676122
Medved, Lisa The Engraver's Secret 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781460736968
Beavan, Paula J. Among the Grey Gums 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781460736296
Briden, Lara The Metabolism Reset 1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $169.95 9781038676825
Quinn, Stella Down the Track 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781460736364
Samar, Sima; Qutspoken: 1MP3CD  Autobiography $169.95 9781460736890

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD (cont.)

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Helen, Elizabeth Bonded by Thorns : Beasts of the Briar #1 10CD Fantasy Fiction $184.95 9780008705022
Keel, Ellie The Four 10CD Psychological Fiction $184.95 9780008698713
Hughes, Caoilinn The Alternatives 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038673817

The Forbidden Daughter:

Jakob Zipora, Klein The True Story of a Holocaust Survivor 10CD History $184.95 9780008698867
Lewis, Susan A Sicilian Affair 10CD Psychological Fiction $184.95 9780008698515
Chapman, Julia Date with Justice: The Dales Detective Series #9 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781035053476
Morgan, Phoebe The Trip 7CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9780008628499
Fields, Helen Profile K 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9780008683665
MacDougall, Kate Good Things 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038675637
July, Miranda All Fours 10CD Literary Fiction $184.95 9781038675644
Jensen, Louise The Intruders 9CD Psychological Fiction $179.95 9780008698560
Eﬁgﬁ[gﬁ",\/ﬂiﬂfj Eruption 1MP3CD  Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038675897
Griffiths, Elly The Midnight Hour: Brighton Mysteries #6 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $144.95 9781038675880
Gregory, Philippa Fallen Skies 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038675903
Baldacci, David A Calamity of Souls 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781035053445
Eszrjg% ::rggs; Crosshairs: Michael Bennett #16 1MP3CD  Crime & Thriller $14495 9781038672216
Hoover, Colleen Too Late 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038675927
Halls, Stacey The Household 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038675934

McCall Smith, Alexander The Conditions of Unconditional Love: Isabel Dalhousie #15 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $139.95 9781038675910

James, Peter They Thought | Was Dead: Sandy's Story 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781035054510
Lawrence, Mark The Book That Broke the World: The Library Trilogy #2 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $169.95 9780008698478
Wassmer, Julie Murder at the Allotment: Whitstable Pearl Mystery #10 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $129.95 9781038673930
gf:é%”RMWC Death of a Spy: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #36 1MP3CD  Crime & Thriller $160.95 9781038673916
Shriver, Lionel Mania 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $169.95 9780008698676
Goldis, Jaclyn The Main Character 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038673923
Helen, Elizabeth Bonded by Thorns : Beasts of the Briar #1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $169.95 9780008705039
Keel, Ellie The Four 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9780008698720
Hughes, Caoilinn The Alternatives 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038673947

The Forbidden Daughter:

The True Story of a Holocaust Survivor 1MP3CD History $169.95 9780008698874

Jakob Zipora, Klein
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

1B

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP&(::I?GST ISBN Cost
Lewis, Susan A Sicilian Affair 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $169.95 9780008698522
Chapman, Julia Date with Justice: The Dales Detective Series #9 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781035053483
Morgan, Phoebe The Trip 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008628505
Fields, Helen Profile K 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9780008683672
MacDougall, Kate Good Things 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038675941
July, Miranda All Fours 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $169.95 9781038675958
Jensen, Louise The Intruders 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $164.95 9780008698577

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

Grounded: How Connection with Nature Can Improve

Allen, Ruth Our Mental and Physical Wellbeing

3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $109.95 9781038661838
The Japanese Art of Living Seasonally: An Invitation

Leon, Natalie to Celebrate Every Day

8CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $159.95 9781038673824

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle - MP3CD

Grounded: How Connection with Nature Can Improve

Allen, Ruth Our Mental and Physical Wellbeing

1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $104.95 9781038662286
The Japanese Art of Living Seasonally: An Invitation

Leon, Natalie to Celebrate Every Day

1 MP3CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $144.95 9781038673954

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

Cox, Josephine Jinnie 9CD Romance $179.95 9781038656902
Bagshawe, Tilly The Secret Keepers 11 CD Historical Fiction $194.95 9780008649005
Dickinson, Margaret A Mother’s Sorrow 10 CD Sagas $184.95 9781035054541
Wood, Daisy The Royal Librarian 10CD Sagas $184.95 9780008698614
Hartl, Sonia Rent To Be 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038675699
Louis, Lia Better Left Unsent 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038675682
Steele, Emma The Echoes of Us 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038675651
Marron, Lynda Last Chance In Paris 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038675705
Meaney, Roisin The Book Club 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038675668

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Cox, Josephine Jinnie 1 MP3CD Romance $164.95 9781038657176
Bagshawe, Tilly The Secret Keepers 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $179.95 9780008649012
Dickinson, Margaret A Mother’s Sorrow 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781035054558
Wood, Daisy The Royal Librarian 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9780008698621
Hartl, Sonia Rent To Be 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038676009
Louis, Lia Better Left Unsent 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038675996
Steele, Emma The Echoes of Us 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038675965
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QTY Author

Marron, Lynda

Meaney, Roisin

La Plante, Lynda

Beaton, M.C.

Rickman, Phil

La Plante, Lynda

Beaton, M.C.

Rickman, Phil

Walliams, David

Stanton, Matt

Landy, Derek

Bancks, Tristan

Nannestad, Katrina

Webb, Holly

Tijani, Davina

Doyle, Roddy

Bond, Ash

Mulhern, Stephen;
Easton, Tom

Gosling, Sharon

Walliams, David

Stanton, Matt

Landy, Derek

Bancks, Tristan

Nannestad, Katrina

Webb, Holly

Tijani, Davina

Doyle, Roddy

Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD (cont.)

Title Format
Last Chance In Paris 1 MP3CD
The Book Club 1 MP3CD

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Twisted 10CD
Penelope Goes to Portsmouth: 4CD
The Travelling Matchmaker #3

The House of Susan Lulham: Merrily Watkins #13 3CD

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Twisted 1 MP3CD
Penelope Goes to Portsmouth:

The Travelling Matchmaker #3 1MP3CD
The House of Susan Lulham: Merrily Watkins #13 1 MP3CD

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

The World's Worst Children 1,2 & 3:

The World's Worst Children 4D
Fluff, Mess Up!: Fluff #2 4CD
A Mind Full of Murder: Skulduggery Pleasant #16 4CD
My Life and Other Weaponised Muffins: 30D

Tom Weekly #5

Mim and the Vicious Vendetta: Travelling Bookshop #5 3CD

The Summer Dolphin 2CD
Yomi and the Power of the Yumboes: 5CD
The Nkara Chronicles #2

The Giggler Treatment 4CD
Peregrine Quinn and the Cosmic Realm 4CD
The Incredible Holiday Hideout: Max Magic #3 4CD
The Extraordinary Voyage of Katy Willacott 7CD

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

The World's Worst Children 1,2 & 3:

The World's Worst Children 1 MP3CD
Fluff, Mess Up!: Fluff #2 1 MP3CD
A Mind Full of Murder: Skulduggery Pleasant #16 1 MP3CD
My Life and Other Weaponised Muffins: 1 MP3CD

Tom Weekly #5

Mim and the Vicious Vendetta: Travelling Bookshop #5 1 MP3CD

The Summer Dolphin 1 MP3CD
Yomi and the Power of the Yumboes:

The Nkara Chronicles #2 1 MP3CD
The Giggler Treatment 1 MP3CD

Genre

Romance

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Price

NZD excl. GST

$169.95

$169.95

$184.95

$124.95

$109.95

$169.95

$114.95

$104.95

$99.95

$99.95

$99.95

$84.95

$84.95

$79.95

$79.95

$99.95

$99.95

$99.95

$139.95

$99.95

$99.95

$99.95

$84.95

$84.95

$79.95

$79.95

$99.95

ISBN

9781038676016

9781038675972

9781038675866

9781038675842

9781038675859

9781038676177

9781038676153

9781038676160

9780008698966

9781038668141

9780008705442

9781038675712

9781038668134

9781038675743

9781038664976

9781038675729

9781038675767

9781038675750

9781038675736

9780008698973

9781038668240

9780008705459

9781038676023

9781038668233

9781038676054

9781038665379

9781038676030

|U

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD (cont.)

U

QTY  Author Title Format  Genre e ISBN Cost
Bond, Ash Peregrine Quinn and the Cosmic Realm 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038676078
T eprer: The Incredible Holiday Hideout: Max Magic #3 1MP3CD  Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038676061
Gosling, Sharon The Extraordinary Voyage of Katy Willacott 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $134.95 9781038676047

Additional Titles: Not in Standing Order — CD
Blume, Judy Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing: Fudge #1 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781035054329
Rashford, Marcus T e L OSter g 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781035053513
E:;'r‘;f)nsm‘:” Hilda and the White Woff: Hida #6 20D Children's Fiction $7995 9781038675774
Additional Titles: Not in Standing Order — MP3CD
Blume, Judy Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing: Fudge #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781035054336
Rashford, Marcus T e L OSter g 1MP3CD  Chidren's Fiction $99.95 9781035053520
E:;'r‘;f)nsm‘:” Hilda and the White Woff: Hida #6 1MP3CD  Children's Fition $7995 9781038676085
Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Massive Mistakes: Tom Weekly #3 3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038660138
Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Exploding Chickens: Tom Weekly #4 3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038673237
Already released bestselling titles not to be missed — MP3CD
Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Massive Mistakes: Tom Weekly #3 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038660190
Bancks, Tristan My Life and Other Exploding Chickens: Tom Weekly #4 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $89.95 9781038673572
TOTAL $

Prices subject to change without notice

Order # Date
. Bolinda Publishing P/L

Library 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043

Address Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia

Contact Name T 0800 402 260

Email E sales@bolinda.com
bolindalibrary.com

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

2l

Authorised Supplier

PREFERRED
SUPPLIER

L‘] local buy

Telecommunication Services NPNL.18

|. Procurement
Australia

LOCAL
GOVERNMENT
PROCUREMENT

APPROVED CONTRACTOR

PROCUREMENT
CERTIFIED SUPPLIER

AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S Prequalified Supplier Arrangement

LAUREATE

®,

Bolinda

audio



	QTYRow1: 
	CostPascoe Bruce Black Duck A Year at Yumburra 7 CD Autobiography 15995 9781038673831: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostMoriarty Nicola Every Last Suspect 9 CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781460745823: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostBatty Rosie Hope 8 CD Autobiography 16995 9781460737026: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostHein Cathryn The Horsemans Promise 9 CD Romance 17995 9781038675781: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostLyons John Balcony Over Jerusalem A Middle East Memoir  Israel Palestine and Beyond 10 CD Autobiography 19495 9781460738023: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostBeeston Ariane Because Im Not Myself You See A Memoir of Motherhood Madness and Coming Back from the Brink 8 CD Autobiography 16995 9781038673848: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostScoullar Jennifer Brumbys Run The Wild Australia Stories 1 9 CD Romance 17995 9781038675804: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostHannay Barbara His Best Friends Baby Outback Babies 1 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038675798: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostHawkins Kelli The Miller Women 8 CD Psychological Fiction 16995 9781460737095: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostGoodwin Julie Your Time Starts Now Food and Fame Failure and Freedom The Life Story of Australias First MasterChef 10 CD Autobiography 18495 9781038675835: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostLo Bianco Jenna Love  Rome 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038675828: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostManne Anne Crimes of the Cross The Anglican Paedophile Network of Newcastle Its Protectors and the Man Who Fought for Justice 11 CD True Crime 19995 9781038669315: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostHolden Lynda Tuscano Jo This is Where You Have to Go A Forced Adoption A Heart breaking Reunion A Mothers Fight for Justice 7 CD Autobiography 15995 9781038673855: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostKruimink Kate Heartsease 7 CD Literary Fiction 15495 9781038675811: 
	QTYRow15: 
	CostMedved Lisa The Engravers Secret 12 CD Historical Fiction 19995 9781460736951: 
	QTYRow16: 
	CostBeavan Paula J Among the Grey Gums 10 CD Romance 18495 9781460736289: 
	QTYRow17: 
	CostBriden Lara The Metabolism Reset 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 18495 9781038676801: 
	QTYRow18: 
	CostQuinn Stella Down the Track 10 CD Romance 18495 9781460736357: 
	QTYRow19: 
	CostSamar Sima Armstrong Sally Outspoken My Fight for Freedom and Human Rights in Afghanistan 10 CD Autobiography 18495 9781460736883: 
	Pascoe Bruce Black Duck A Year at Yumburra 1 MP3CD Autobiography 14495 9781038673961: 
	Moriarty Nicola Every Last Suspect 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16495 9781460745830: 
	Batty Rosie Hope 1 MP3CD Autobiography 15495 9781460737033: 
	Hein Cathryn The Horsemans Promise 1 MP3CD Romance 16495 9781038676092: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostLyons John Balcony Over Jerusalem A Middle East Memoir  Israel Palestine and Beyond 1 MP3CD Autobiography 17995 9781460738030: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostBeeston Ariane Because Im Not Myself You See A Memoir of Motherhood Madness and Coming Back from the Brink 1 MP3CD Autobiography 15495 9781038673978: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostScoullar Jennifer Brumbys Run The Wild Australia Stories 1 1 MP3CD Romance 16495 9781038676115: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostHannay Barbara His Best Friends Baby Outback Babies 1 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038676108: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostHawkins Kelli The Miller Women 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 15495 9781460737101: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostGoodwin Julie Your Time Starts Now Food and Fame Failure and Freedom The Life Story of Australias First MasterChef 1 MP3CD Autobiography 16995 9781038676146: 
	QTYRow7_2: 
	CostLo Bianco Jenna Love  Rome 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038676139: 
	QTYRow8_2: 
	CostManne Anne Crimes of the Cross The Anglican Paedophile Network of Newcastle Its Protectors and the Man Who Fought for Justice 1 MP3CD True Crime 18495 9781038669322: 
	QTYRow9_2: 
	CostHolden Lynda Tuscano Jo This is Where You Have to Go A Forced Adoption A Heart breaking Reunion A Mothers Fight for Justice 1 MP3CD Autobiography 14495 9781038673985: 
	QTYRow10_2: 
	CostKruimink Kate Heartsease 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 13995 9781038676122: 
	QTYRow11_2: 
	CostMedved Lisa The Engravers Secret 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781460736968: 
	QTYRow12_2: 
	CostBeavan Paula J Among the Grey Gums 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781460736296: 
	QTYRow13_2: 
	CostBriden Lara The Metabolism Reset 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 16995 9781038676825: 
	QTYRow14_2: 
	CostQuinn Stella Down the Track 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781460736364: 
	CostSamar Sima Armstrong Sally Outspoken My Fight for Freedom and Human Rights in Afghanistan 1 MP3CD Autobiography 16995 9781460736890: 
	Patterson James Crichton Michael Eruption 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038675583: 
	Griffiths Elly The Midnight Hour Brighton Mysteries 6 8 CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038675576: 
	Gregory Philippa Fallen Skies 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038675590: 
	Baldacci David A Calamity of Souls 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035053438: 
	Patterson James Born James O Crosshairs Michael Bennett 16 7 CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038672162: 
	Hoover Colleen Too Late 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038675613: 
	Halls Stacey The Household 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038675620: 
	McCall Smith Alexander The Conditions of Unconditional Love Isabel Dalhousie 15 7 CD Contemporary Fiction 15495 9781038675606: 
	James Peter They Thought I Was Dead Sandys Story 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035054503: 
	Lawrence Mark The Book That Broke the World The Library Trilogy 2 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 18495 9780008698461: 
	Wassmer Julie Murder at the Allotment Whitstable Pearl Mystery 10 6 CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038673800: 
	Beaton MC Green RW Death of a Spy A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery 36 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038673787: 
	Shriver Lionel Mania 10 CD Literary Fiction 18495 9780008698669: 
	Goldis Jaclyn The Main Character 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038673794: 
	QTYRow1_3: 
	CostHelen Elizabeth Bonded by Thorns  Beasts of the Briar 1 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 18495 9780008705022: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostKeel Ellie The Four 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9780008698713: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostHughes Caoilinn The Alternatives 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038673817: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostJakob Zipora Klein The Forbidden Daughter The True Story of a Holocaust Survivor 10 CD History 18495 9780008698867: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostLewis Susan A Sicilian Affair 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9780008698515: 
	QTYRow6_3: 
	CostChapman Julia Date with Justice The Dales Detective Series 9 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035053476: 
	QTYRow7_3: 
	CostMorgan Phoebe The Trip 7 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008628499: 
	QTYRow8_3: 
	CostFields Helen Profile K 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9780008683665: 
	QTYRow9_3: 
	CostMacDougall Kate Good Things 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038675637: 
	QTYRow10_3: 
	CostJuly Miranda All Fours 10 CD Literary Fiction 18495 9781038675644: 
	CostJensen Louise The Intruders 9 CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9780008698560: 
	Patterson James Crichton Michael Eruption 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038675897: 
	Griffiths Elly The Midnight Hour Brighton Mysteries 6 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038675880: 
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